930005189
930005180
930005169
930005186
930005206
090150260
930005168
930005173
930005172
930005181
712481000
930005199
930005165
930000885
712458990
930005204
930005198
930005192
922466218
930004459
930005188
930005201
930004457
930000162
930005178
930003466
930004451
930005191
922467167
930005185
930003444
922466577
930005197
930002585
930005195
930004456
930005171
073234090
930004415
930003405
930003711
930005166
930005164
930005203
930005190
930005162
930003666
930001210
930005170
930005193
930005182
090153070
930004278
070142700
930005163
930004448
930005167
930005205

ABSOLUTE AIRFLOW, INC.

AC SPRAGGINS ENGINEERING & UNDERGROUND, INC.
AC/DC ELECTRIC PRO INC.
ADVANCED AUTO DYNAMICS

AIR SUPPLY HTG & A/C INC.

ALEX

ALEX GALLARDO PHOTOGRAPHY
AMBRO ELECTRIC

AMERICAN INTEGRATED RESOURCES, INC.
AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENT, INC
AMERICAN WRECKING INC
AMERIMEX ELECTRIC INC

ART DECK, INC.

BARNES SOLAR INC

BLAKE SIGN COMPANY INC

BUILT BY NEWKIRK LTD

CDS PARTNERS

CENTURY PAVING, INC.

CHARLES E THOMAS CO

COOLSYS COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS, INC.
DAE BAK SIGNS INC

DESIREE T. CAPULONG

DFS FLOORING, LP

DIAMOND POWER SERVICES INC.
DOOR SYSTEMS

DYNAMIC REMODELING & RESTORATION
E & R CONSTRUCTION INC

ELVIS MURILLO NAVARRO

EMPIRE INSULATION

ENDLESS KITCHEN AND BATH

EV PROS

FIRST QUALITY BUILDERS

FRESH AIR AC AND HEATING
GENERAL COATINGS CORPORATION
GOOD OL BOY ELECTRIC

GRAFFITI, INC.

HONGSU INC

INTERIOR SPECIALISTS, INC.

JC WEATHER ROOFING

JIM MURRAY ROOFING INC.

JM CONSTRUCTION

KNIGHTS ELECTRICAL SIGNS

LEI ARELLANO

LINGUA VERITAS

MARC ELECTRIC

MAXIMUM DME CORPORATION

MEGA SOLAR

Mission Landscape Companies
MOMENTS WITH MARTHA

OFF THE BOAT FISH GRILL

OMNI VALLEY CONSTRUCTION
ORANGE COUNTY PAINTING SERVICE
ORANGE COUNTY SOLAR, INC.

ORTIZ TRACTOR SERVICE/ORTIZ CONSTRUCTION SVC
PAUL MERRILL COMPANY, INC.
PAVEWEST

PEEK RT SERVICES

PETPRNT LLC

2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

14081 WILLOW LN

1424 W PHILADELPHIA ST
4201 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD # 124
187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STEA /B
2148 W MAXZIM AVE

324 E SOUTH ST

2132 HELOISE WAY

806 IDAHO AVE

2341 N PACIFIC ST

1900 POWELL ST SUITE 890
2459 LEE AVE

627 ALDAMA TER

20800 DEARBORN ST

23201 ORANGE AVE

11661 SEABOARD CIR

417 E WILSHIRE AVE

212 SAN ANTONIO CIR

14630 FIRESTONE BLVD
13701 S ALMA AVE

145 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 200
12325 FELSON PL

2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
15651 SATICOY ST

807 E MISSION RD

1150 LAS BRISAS PL

4200 CHINO HILLS PKWY # 135-333
5141 CALMVIEW AVE

17643 SUTHERLAND AVE

4211 LATHAM ST

12033 JACK BENNY DR STE 101
2800 S MAIN ST #D

1667 E LINCOLN AVE

11809 ROSE HEDGE DR

9349 FERON BLVD

10654 HOMELAND AVE

1760 MONROVIA AVE C 2

444 MONTESSORI AVE

1630 FARADAY AVE

3646 ROSS ST

322 N TUSTIN ST

7654 BOLTON AVE

4121 MAPLE TRL

130 HARDING PL

1414 HOWARD PL

6309 LINDELL AVE

200 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE J
9736 VARIEL AVE

16672 MILLIKAN AVE

545 VANDERBILT DR

194 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
20555 DEVONSHIRE ST # 150
712 SAN JUAN LN

358 S WHEELER PL

7161 MCNEIL LN

331 CHINOOK DR

11700 166TH ST

1395 TARTAN CIR

201 TURF DR

WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-3684
ONTARIO, CA 91762-6070
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364-5253
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
FULLERTON, CA 92833-4431
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-5249
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1601
SANTA MONICA, CA 90403-2805
ORANGE, CA 92865-2601
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608-1811
SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733
LOS ANGELES, CA 90042-2407
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-5915
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-4890
STANTON, CA 90680
FULLERTON, CA 92832-2039
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6213

LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5991
GARDENA, CA 90249

BREA, CA 92821-5818
CERRITOS, CA 90703-8306
PLACENTIA, CA 928706723
VAN NUYS, CA 91406-3234

SAN MARCOS, CA 92069-3002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643
CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-3776
BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706-1804
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-5934
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739-9235
SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3443
ORANGE, CA 92865-1929
WHITTIER, CA 90606-2033
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 917304516
WHITTIER, CA 90603-2717
COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4412
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1827
CARLSBAD, CA 92008-7313
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4127
ORANGE, CA 92867-7721
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-3120
FRAZIER PARK, CA 93225
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5566
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7211
PICO RIVERA, CA 90660-3525
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4314
IRVINE, CA 92606-5008
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5118
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-3208
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6223
ORANGE, CA 92869-4733
BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1755
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1417
ARTESIA, CA 90701-1723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3526
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4600

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 995-7752
(818) 802-2076
(714) 3984541

(714) 533-1822
(714) 993-3839
(310) 980-6653
(714) 9214100
(415) 292-5400
(626) 350-8303

(818) 350-0777

)
)
(714) 891-5682
(714) 5256559
(714) 883-3234
(714) 522-2910
(310) 3236730
(714)510-9579
(323) 641-7907
(714) 235-7195
(818) 374-5200
(760) 744-7191
(714) 258-7100
)
)

(626) 338-8405

(951) 787-4844
(909) 527-3336
(949) 393-8776
(714) 283-5800
(562) 641-3311
(909) 2044150

(949) 457-2300
(714) 889-9654
(760) 929-6700
(714) 337-9496
(714) 7444477

(818) 319-9230
(213) 503-8237

(562) 449-5342
(800) 762-1511
(866) 827-7157
(714) 918-0379
(714) 803-8548

435-2735
996-4660
514-1517
522-3994

©18
(714
(714
(714

(562) 694-3113
(310) 872-6644



930005176
930005183
930002905
930005194
930005184
930000658
071206030
930004449
930003203
930005187
930005179
930005196
930005174
922465802
732455260
930005202

PRIMECO

PYXIS BIOLOGIX INC.

QUALITY ROOFING GROUP

R&B WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS INC
ROWE CUSTOM ELECTRIC INC
SANCHEZ RECYCLING INC

SKYLINE ROOF CO INC.

SOUND-CRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.
SYNERGY MECHANICAL SEVICES
TIME TO REMODEL

TRIDENT POOLS

VIDEO VOICE DATA COMMUNICATIONS
VIRTUOSO SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INC
VIVINT, INC

WATER HEATERS ONLY, INC

XILING WANG

2/28/2021
12/31/2020
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
2/28/2021
12/31/2020
1/31/2021
1/31/2021
12/31/2020

220 OCEANSIDE BLVD

370 E CROWTHER AVE

602 N BRAND BLVD

2350 S MILLIKEN AVE

5285 VIA CARTAGENA

2018 E LAKEVIEW LOOP WAY
2852 GUNDRY AVE

530 OPPER ST STE A

325 MOONBEAM DR

22835 SAVI RANCH PKWY STE E
20555 DEVONSHIRE ST # 506
12681 PALA DR

1920 BROOKHAVEN AVE
4931 N 300 WEST

970 E MAIN ST

1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

OCEANSIDE, CA 92054-4903
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6419
SAN FERNANDO, CA 91340-2109
ONTARIO, CA 91761-2332
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4500
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

LONG BEACH, CA 90809
ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1034
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4912
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-4633
CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-3208
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-3926
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2044
PROVO, UT 84604

GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

881-8067
333-1553
438-1324
230-5400

(800
(949
®18
(909

(714) 4656732
(562) 426-0848
(760) 291-1240
(714) 720-6650
(714) 660-9005
(818) 4074733
(714) 897-6300
(714) 293-8109

(877) 479-1670 x3
(800) 835-8345

(714) 8835777



