

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005189	ABSOLUTE AIRFLOW, INC.	2/28/2021	14081 WILLOW LN	WESTMINSTER, CA 92683-3684	Active	
930005180	AC SPRAGGINS ENGINEERING & UNDERGROUND, INC.	2/28/2021	1424 W PHILADELPHIA ST	ONTARIO, CA 91762-6070	Active	(714) 995-7752
930005169	AC/DC ELECTRIC PRO INC.	2/28/2021	4201 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD # 124	WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364-5253	Active	(818) 802-2076
930005186	ADVANCED AUTO DYNAMICS	12/31/2020	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE STE A / B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	Active	(714) 398-4541
930005206	AIR SUPPLY HTG & A/C INC.	2/28/2021	2148 W MAXZIM AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92833-4431	Active	
090150260	ALEX	12/31/2020	324 E SOUTH ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-5249	Active	(714) 533-1822
930005168	ALEX GALLARDO PHOTOGRAPHY	12/31/2020	2132 HELOISE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1601	Active	(714) 993-3839
930005173	AMBRO ELECTRIC	2/28/2021	806 IDAHO AVE	SANTA MONICA, CA 90403-2805	Active	(310) 980-6653
930005172	AMERICAN INTEGRATED RESOURCES, INC.	2/28/2021	2341 N PACIFIC ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-2601	Active	(714) 921-4100
930005181	AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENT, INC	2/28/2021	1900 POWELL ST SUITE 890	EMERYVILLE, CA 94608-1811	Active	(415) 292-5400
712481000	AMERICAN WRECKING INC	1/31/2021	2459 LEE AVE	SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733	Active	(626) 350-8303
930005199	AMERIMEX ELECTRIC INC	2/28/2021	627 ALDAMA TER	LOS ANGELES, CA 90042-2407	Active	
930005165	ART DECK, INC.	2/28/2021	20800 DEARBORN ST	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-5915	Active	(818) 350-0777
930000885	BARNES SOLAR INC	2/28/2021	23201 ORANGE AVE	LAKE FOREST, CA 92630-4890	Active	(949) 351-6217
712458990	BLAKE SIGN COMPANY INC	2/28/2021	11661 SEABOARD CIR	STANTON, CA 90680	Active	(714) 891-5682
930005204	BUILT BY NEWKIRK LTD	2/28/2021	417 E WILSHIRE AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92832-2039	Active	(714) 525-6559
930005198	CDS PARTNERS	12/31/2020	212 SAN ANTONIO CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6213	Active	(714) 883-3234
930005192	CENTURY PAVING, INC.	2/28/2021	14630 FIRESTONE BLVD	LA MIRADA, CA 90638-5991	Active	(714) 522-2910
922466218	CHARLES E THOMAS CO	1/31/2021	13701 S ALMA AVE	GARDENA, CA 90249	Active	(310) 323-6730
930004459	COOLSYS COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS, INC.	2/28/2021	145 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD SUITE 200	BREA, CA 92821-5818	Active	(714) 510-9579
930005188	DAE BAK SIGNS INC	2/28/2021	12325 FELSON PL	CERRITOS, CA 90703-8306	Active	(323) 641-7907
930005201	DESIREE T. CAPULONG	12/31/2020	2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	Active	(714) 235-7195
930004457	DFS FLOORING, LP	1/31/2021	15651 SATICOY ST	VAN NUYS, CA 91406-3234	Active	(818) 374-5200
930000162	DIAMOND POWER SERVICES INC.	1/31/2021	807 E MISSION RD	SAN MARCOS, CA 92069-3002	Active	(760) 744-7191
930005178	DOOR SYSTEMS	2/28/2021	1150 LAS BRISAS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643	Active	(714) 258-7100
930003466	DYNAMIC REMODELING & RESTORATION	2/28/2021	4200 CHINO HILLS PKWY # 135-333	CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-3776	Active	(909) 393-8070
930004451	E & R CONSTRUCTION INC	1/31/2021	5141 CALMVIEW AVE	BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706-1804	Active	(626) 338-8405
930005191	ELVIS MURILLO NAVARRO	12/31/2020	17643 SUTHERLAND AVE	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-5934	Active	
922467167	EMPIRE INSULATION	2/28/2021	4211 LATHAM ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92501	Active	(951) 787-4844
930005185	ENDLESS KITCHEN AND BATH	2/28/2021	12033 JACK BENNY DR STE 101	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739-9235	Active	(909) 527-3336
930003444	EV PROS	2/28/2021	2800 S MAIN ST # D	SANTA ANA, CA 92707-3443	Active	(949) 393-8776
922466577	FIRST QUALITY BUILDERS	2/28/2021	1667 E LINCOLN AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-1929	Active	(714) 283-5800
930005197	FRESH AIR AC AND HEATING	2/28/2021	11809 ROSE HEDGE DR	WHITTIER, CA 90606-2033	Active	(562) 641-3311
930002585	GENERAL COATINGS CORPORATION	2/28/2021	9349 FERON BLVD	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730-4516	Active	(909) 204-4150
930005195	GOOD OL BOY ELECTRIC	2/28/2021	10654 HOMELAND AVE	WHITTIER, CA 90603-2717	Active	
930004456	GRAFFITI, INC.	1/31/2021	1760 MONROVIA AVE C 2	COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4412	Active	(949) 457-2300
930005171	HONGSU INC	12/31/2020	444 MONTESSORI AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1827	Active	(714) 889-9654
073234090	INTERIOR SPECIALISTS, INC.	1/31/2021	1630 FARADAY AVE	CARLSBAD, CA 92008-7313	Active	(760) 929-6700
930004415	JC WEATHER ROOFING	2/28/2021	3646 ROSS ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4127	Active	(714) 337-9496
930003405	JIM MURRAY ROOFING INC.	2/28/2021	322 N TUSTIN ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-7721	Active	(714) 744-4477
930003711	JM CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2021	7654 BOLTON AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-3120	Active	
930005166	KNIGHTS ELECTRICAL SIGNS	2/28/2021	4121 MAPLE TRL	FRAZIER PARK, CA 93225	Active	(818) 319-9230
930005164	LEI ARELLANO	12/31/2020	130 HARDING PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5566	Active	(213) 503-8237
930005203	LINGUA VERITAS	12/31/2020	1414 HOWARD PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7211	Active	
930005190	MARC ELECTRIC	2/28/2021	6309 LINDELL AVE	PICO RIVERA, CA 90660-3525	Active	(562) 449-5342
930005162	MAXIMUM DME CORPORATION	12/31/2020	200 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE J	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646	Active	(800) 762-1511
930003666	MEGA SOLAR	2/28/2021	9736 VARIEL AVE	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-4314	Active	(866) 827-7157
930001210	Mission Landscape Companies	2/28/2021	16672 MILLIKAN AVE	IRVINE, CA 92606-5008	Active	(714) 918-0379
930005170	MOMENTS WITH MARTHA	12/31/2020	545 VANDERBILT DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5118	Active	(714) 803-8548
930005193	OFF THE BOAT FISH GRILL	12/31/2020	194 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	
930005182	OMNI VALLEY CONSTRUCTION	2/28/2021	20555 DEVONSHIRE ST # 150	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-3208	Active	(818) 435-2735
090153070	ORANGE COUNTY PAINTING SERVICE	1/31/2021	712 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6223	Active	(714) 996-4660
930004278	ORANGE COUNTY SOLAR, INC.	2/28/2021	358 S WHEELER PL	ORANGE, CA 92869-4733	Active	(714) 514-1517
070142700	ORTIZ TRACTOR SERVICE/ORTIZ CONSTRUCTION SVC	1/31/2021	7161 MCNEIL LN	BUENA PARK, CA 90620-1755	Active	(714) 522-3994
930005163	PAUL MERRILL COMPANY, INC.	2/28/2021	331 CHINOOK DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1417	Active	
930004448	PAVEWEST	1/31/2021	11700 166TH ST	ARTESIA, CA 90701-1723	Active	(562) 694-3113
930005167	PEEK RT SERVICES	12/31/2020	1395 TARTAN CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3526	Active	(310) 872-6644
930005205	PETPRNT LLC	12/31/2020	201 TURF DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4600	Active	

930005176	PRIMECO	2/28/2021	220 OCEANSIDE BLVD	OCEANSIDE, CA 92054-4903	Active	(800) 881-8067
930005183	PYXIS BIOLOGIX INC.	12/31/2020	370 E CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6419	Active	(949) 333-1553
930002905	QUALITY ROOFING GROUP	2/28/2021	602 N BRAND BLVD	SAN FERNANDO, CA 91340-2109	Active	(818) 438-1324
930005194	R&B WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS INC	2/28/2021	2350 S MILLIKEN AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761-2332	Active	(909) 230-5400
930005184	ROWE CUSTOM ELECTRIC INC	2/28/2021	5285 VIA CARTAGENA	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4500	Active	
930000658	SANCHEZ RECYCLING INC	1/31/2021	2018 E LAKEVIEW LOOP WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 465-6732
071206030	SKYLINE ROOF CO INC.	2/28/2021	2852 GUNDRY AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90809	Active	(562) 426-0848
930004449	SOUND-CRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.	1/31/2021	530 OPPER ST STE A	ESCONDIDO, CA 92029-1034	Active	(760) 291-1240
930003203	SYNERGY MECHANICAL SEVICES	1/31/2021	325 MOONBEAM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4912	Active	(714) 720-6650
930005187	TIME TO REMODEL	2/28/2021	22835 SAVI RANCH PKWY STE E	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-4633	Active	(714) 660-9005
930005179	TRIDENT POOLS	2/28/2021	20555 DEVONSHIRE ST # 506	CHATSWORTH, CA 91311-3208	Active	(818) 407-4733
930005196	VIDEO VOICE DATA COMMUNICATIONS	2/28/2021	12681 PALA DR	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-3926	Active	(714) 897-6300
930005174	VIRTUOSO SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INC	12/31/2020	1920 BROOKHAVEN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2044	Active	(714) 293-8109
922465802	VIVINT, INC	1/31/2021	4931 N 300 WEST	PROVO, UT 84604	Active	(877) 479-1670 x3
732455260	WATER HEATERS ONLY, INC	1/31/2021	970 E MAIN ST	GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945	Active	(800) 835-8345
930005202	XILING WANG	12/31/2020	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	(714) 883-5777